April 21, 2025 Week 16
Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 266 - Yokohama
Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
26601 SIDE NINE TRIBE 26602 Enjoy SIDE NINE 26603 Yokohama SIDE NINE
Host: 03080 Side Nine Host: 03080 Side Nine Host: 03080 Side Nine
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 * 11451 Tanaka, Yasunori 3 * 02965 Sakimura, Naoko 9 12449 Enta, Toyokazu
5 * 12289 Suzuki, Kazuhiro 5 * 10755 Asakura, Yasuhiro 5 09711 Tahara, Yoshihiko
2 * 12974 Kobayashi, Sachie 6 * 10756 Asakura, Yoshie 3 12042 Ishitobi, Shiniji
8 * 10312 Suzuki, Ippei 5 = 12047 Narita, Soichi 6 12044  Tsukushiro, Kazuhiro
6 * 12990 Tamura, Hideki 2 * 13247 Sato, Hiroko 5 07624 Enokido, Shin
2 * 10313 Suzuki, Noriko 3 * 15560 Nakamura, Yushi 3 08785 Matsumoto, Katsumi
6 * 11151 OQishi, Yasuo 5 * 08317 Nakazono, Masatoshi 2 12045 Sasaki, Teruyo
2 * 13499 Kawahara, Sonoko 3 * 16376 Yabuuchi, Naoko 3 15812  Suzuki, Akito

26604 SIDE NINE Force
Host: 03080 Side Nine

SL
6 * 13758
6 * 13759
4 * 13760
5 * 09471
2 * 13763
3 * 16129
2 * 16378
4 * 13762

Number Name

Nakamura, Muneaki
Sato, Hiroyasu
Suda, Kimio

Suzuki, Masamitsu
Kikuchi, Yoshiko
Hattori, Shigeru
Hattori, Noriko
Moriguchi, Masahide

26605 HIGHBALL MECCA
Host: 01496 MECCA Yokohama

Number Name

SL
9
5
5
4
2
4
3
6

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

* 08139
* 12384
* 13457
* 13458
* 13459
* 12971
* 13764
* 16377

Nakamori, Mitsunori
Yamada, Soichi
Kobayashi, Masato
Takahashi, Natsuki
Sasaki, Mikako
Aota, Nayumi
Yamada, Kenichi
Sato, Masahiro

26606 R-1 MECCA

Host: 01496 MECCA Yokohama

SL
9
3
2
3
5
5
4
3

12386
03667
03683
12387
13521
06582
03143
13500

Number Name

Katahira, Shoji
Yoshida, Chikahiro
Yoshida, Masako
Miura, Kazuhiro
Sai, Kazumichi
Furuno, Atsushi
Minagawa, Hisashi
Nakano, Eiichi
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